9:58 AM 01/15/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copy

right (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in PEE WEE

Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 25.901, Placings = 8, Pool = § 0.00
1D Placings
1st 25.901 CANSLEE HATHCOCK on BOOMER
2nd 30.832 MAKAYLEE MCLEOD on GENERAL LEE
3rd 38.536 DAKOTA DUNMIRE on POKNEE
4th 40.063 ADDISYN JOYNER on GINGER SNAP
5th 41.055 BRAYLEE SMITH on DUNKIN
6LH 56156 RIDGLEE MATTHEWS on CLEO
7th 102.977 LANIE SMITH on PRIDE N JOY
gth 105 081 WYNDEM MATTHEWS on CLEO



9:51 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = § 2477.00, Rider count = 98

1D Time = 15.944, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 972.05
2D Time = 16.444, Placings = 19, Pool = § 736.85
3D Time = 16.944, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 501.65
AD Time = 17.944, Placings = 11, Pool ='§ 266.45
Not Placed = 34
1D Placings
1st 15.944 $292.00 LESLIE STOKES on PREACHER
2nd 15.953 $243.00 LINDSAY SANTAGATA on ALICE
3rd 15.965 $194.00 WENDY CULBERSON on THE RED MACHINE
4th 15.967 $146.00 TRACY HABERLANDT on WHO
5th 15.986 $ 97.00 SAVANNAH MITCHELL on MP POWER PLAYDAY
6th 15.992 KRISTEN HANCHEY on A WEALTHY DESIGN (JESSIE)
7th 16.034 KRISTEN HANCHEY on SPARKLES
8th 16.062 CARLEE FLYNN on LK PERKS BEDUINO
9th 16.147 AMBER HATHCOCK on FIRE N WONDER
10th 16.155 AUDRA FLAMM on LENA
11th 16.164 AMIE CREWS on WPH SHEZASLICKDESIGN
12th 16.188 KRISTEN HANCHEY on PRECIOUS
13th 16.253 CYIAH AVILIA on PACKIN NICK BAR
14th 16.258 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BIG GIRL
15th 16.322 KALEIGH BECTON on CORONA SIX MOON
16th 16.393 SARA SNIDER on SWEET DEALIN CAT
2D Placings
Tst 16,4172 529100 TORI BRUNER on GL MONTE WALSH
2nd 16.474 $184.00 WENDY CULBERSON on FLYIN TA FIREWATER
3rd 16.529 $147.00 MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on WALLA WALLA BING BANG
4th 16.538 $111.00 KATIE POOLE on JESS
5th 16,547 6 74.00 MADIE PHILLIPS on SPOOKS BAR MAID
6th 16.548 KATIE RIMES on DUAL'S FLIT BAR GIRL
Tth 16.612 BRANDY TYSON on MEMPHIS
8th 16.624 AMANDA KESSLER on PAY MS SOLO
9th 16.687 AMANDA WEEKLEY on EXHIBIT
10th 16.704 MEMPHIS GREEN on RIMBOS LIL HICKORY (SAPPHIRE)
1tth 16.715 CHANLEY KESSLER-ROVELLA on MS FINAL CONCLUSION
12th 16.719 BELLA STILTATO on SUN MOON N STARS (FISH)
13th 16.756 WENDY CULBERSON on FRENCH FIRE
14th 16.768 CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey
15th 16.829 CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
l6th 16.837 BROOKE TART on THE BOOK OF RUTH
17th 16.881 JENNY PARROTT on RUBY
18th 16.884 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
19th 16.894 REESE STOKES on MARTHA'S BUG

3D Placings




9:51 PM 01/14/21

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1ith
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th

16.994
17.021
17.029
17.090
17.153
17.166
17.204
17.307
17.471
17.541
17.549
17.552
17.634
17.763
17712
17.774
17.790
17.805

18.040
18.189
18.272
18.277
18.545
18.695
18.821
19.601
21.069
23.010
24.308
400.000
415.580
415.619
416.120
416.186
416.210
416.244
416.320
416.338
416.373

416.388
416.406

416.429
416.696
416.714
416.890
416.946
417.087
417.088

$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$ 75.00
5 50.00

80.00
67.00
53.00
40.00
27.00

W A A A

Barrel Race BAmerica, Version 12.8 Page 2
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

MADISON OSCEOLA on PEARL

SHELBY MATTHEWS on PUNKY BRUSTER
SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL

STACEY KILLMAIER on DIAMONDS LIL ROOSTER
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on FORTUNES MAGIC
HALEY BUDOWSKI on SETTINONTHECASH
ALEXA CONSIDINE on CORA

JILL FAVER on RAIN

HOLLY HALL on BENELLI

MADISON OSCEOLA on JUICY

ANGELA SAULS on JESSI JAMES

MARIAH COURSEN on BIG RED

JALIYAH KROEPLIN on TATER

ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER BOY

JORDAN VALDEZ on CASH

LEANNA BILLIE on MP DINEROS GRATIS
CARRERA GOPHER on FLING

CAROLINE MAGER on FABS FRENCH MOON

4D Placings
ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON
VICTORIA BERGER on WONDERS DUNNY
WILLIAM POTTER on SOUTHERN BELLE
COURTNEY DUNMIRE on TABUS WHISKEY GIRL
CAROLINE MAGER on DT PEPSI CODIE
KASSIA JANOCSKO on CASPER
EMMA CRONIN on BOBAR DOCS SMOKIN JET
KRYSTA BURTON on MJ KELLY'S JETFIRE
JENNIFER NORRIS on WILL'S SEVEN
MYLEI MANN on JUNIOR
CARISSA ORR on WILLY DUNIT
EMMA RUSSELL on CHIEF
JESSI QUINN on ROLL CALL DUDE
KRISTEN HANCHEY on TY DANCIN IN THE BLAZE (ANNI
LAUREN SANTAGATA on FANCY
MELISSA MCKAY on FAMOUS CHUNKOLENA
AMY STEVENS WATTERS on BAMBI
PAIGE GEARHART on MS BLUEBELL SCORPIO
FAITH COTTER on OH NO THE ALARM
BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR on PAY THIS FAMOUS DUET
AMBER HATHCOCK on INDIAN PUTSUIT
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY FIREWATER DISCOS
ADDISON ROBERTS on CHICKADITA CAT
KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
KRISTEN JUST on JJS HOLLYWOOD GIRL
SARAH MAZZARELLA on ROXANNE
KATELYN SASSER on DRUMMER DA MAN
ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT
KAYDYNCE REDMAN on JL RED REPLICA
CARISSA ORR on TOBY SIZZLES




9:59 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 592.50, Rider count = 31

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.953, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 229.50
2D Time = 16.453, Placings = 6, Pool = § 175.25
3D Time = 16.953, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 121.00
4D Time = 17.953, Placings = 5, Pool = § 66.75
Not Placed = 11
1D Placings
1st 15.953 $ 99.00 LINDSAY SANTAGATA on ALICE
2nd 15.986 $ 76.00 SAVANNAH MITCHELL on MP POWER PLAYDAY
3rd 16.253 $ 46.00 CYIAH AVILIA on PACKIN NICK BAR
4th 16.258 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BIG GIRL
5th 16.322 KALEIGH BECTON on CORONA SIX MOON
2D Placings
1st 16.529 $ 75.00 MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on WALLA WALLA BING BANG
2nd 16.704 $ 58.00 MEMPHIS GREEN on RIMBOS LIL HICKORY (SAPPHIRE)
3rd 16.719 $ 35.00 BELLA SILIATO on SUN MOON N STARS (FISH)
4th 16.829 CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
5th 16.884 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
6th 16.894 REESE STOKES on MARTHA'S BUG
3D Placings
1st 17.552 5 52.00 MARIAH COURSEN on BIG RED
2nd 17.634 $ 40.00 JALIYAH KROEPLIN on TATER
3rd 17.7172 5 24.00 JORDAN VALDEZ on CASH
4th 17.805 CAROLINE MAGER on FABS FRENCH MOON
4D Placings
1st 18.189 $ 29.00 VICTORIA BERGER on WONDERS DUNNY
2nd 18.272 & 22.00 WILLIAM POTTER on SOUTHERN BELLE
3rd 18.545 $ 13.00 CAROLINE MAGER on DT PEPSI CODIE
4th 18.695 KASSIA JANOCSKO on CASPER
5th 18.821 EMMA CRONIN on BOBAR DOCS SMOKIN JET
406.649 KATLYNN BUSTIN on BUBBA
416.320 FAITH COTTER on OH NO THE ALARM
416.388 MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY FIREWATER DISCOS
416.429 KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
416.946 ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT
417.087 KAYDYNCE REDMAN on JL RED REPLICA
417.287 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BELLE
417.292 KAMYRN HOFFMAN on CINCH
417.397 CYIAH AVILIA on TOOTS SA LITTLE LUCKY
417.739 ELIZA COOPER on SAINT TIMES DASH
417.976 KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on PRINCESS




9:52 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in SENIORS

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = S 93.75, Rider count = 5
1D Time = 16.538, Placings = 2, Pool = § 37.50
20 Time = 17.038, Placings = 1, Pool = % 28.13
3D Time = 17.538, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 18.75
4D Time = 18.538, Placings = 1, Pool = § 9.38
1D Placings
1st 16.538 S 38.00 KATIE POOLE on JESS
2nd 17.029 SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
2D Placings
1st 17.307 $ 28.00 JILL FAVER on RAIN
3D Placings
1st 18.040 $ 19.00 ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON

4D Placings
1st 21.069 $ 9.00 JENNIFER NORRIS on WILL'S SEVEN




9:53 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Pagg/l
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in ADULT

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = § 150.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 16.164, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 60.00
2D Time = 16.664, Placings = 1, Pool = § 45.00
3D Time = 17.164, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 30.00
4D Time = 18.164, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 15 .00
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 16.164 S 60.00 AMIE CREWS on WPH SHEZASLICKDESIGN
2nd 16.547 MADIE PHILLIPS on SPOOKS BAR MAID
2D Placings
lst 16.994-5 45.00 MADISON OSCEOLA on PEARL
3D Placings
1st 17.541 $ 30.00 MADISON OSCEOLA on JUICY
2nd 17.774 LEANNA BILLIE on MP DINEROS GRATIS
4D Placings
1st 18.277 $ 15.00 COURTNEY DUNMIRE on TABUS WHISKEY GIRL
N/T 416.120 LAUREN SANTAGATA on FANCY

N/'T 417.165 ASHLEY PALUMBO on LORETTA




