9:58 AM 01/15/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL

ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in PEE WEE

Jackpot Total = \$ 0.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 25.901, Placings = 8, Pool = \$ 0.00

	1D Placings
1st 25.901	CANSLEE HATHCOCK on BOOMER
2nd 30.832	MAKAYLEE MCLEOD on GENERAL LEE
3rd 38.536	DAKOTA DUNMIRE on POKNEE
4th 40.063	ADDISYN JOYNER on GINGER SNAP
5th 41.055	BRAYLEE SMITH on DUNKIN
6th 56.136	RIDGLEE MATTHEWS on CLEO
7th 102.977	LANIE SMITH on PRIDE N JOY
8th 105.081	WYNDEM MATTHEWS on CLEO

```
Page 1
                     Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
9:51 PM 01/14/21
        Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
       Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21
                    Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
                Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
                         WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2477.00, Rider count = 98
    1D Time = 15.944, Placings = 16, Pool = $
                                               972.05
   2D Time = 16.444, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 736.85
     3D Time = 16.944, Placings = 18, Pool = $
                                               501.65
  4D Time = 17.944, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 266.45
                    Not Placed = 34
                              1D Placings
                             LESLIE STOKES on PREACHER
   1st 15.944 $292.00
                             LINDSAY SANTAGATA on ALICE
 2nd 15.953 $243.00
                             WENDY CULBERSON on THE RED MACHINE
   3rd 15.965 $194.00
                             TRACY HABERLANDT on WHO
4th 15.967 $146.00
                             SAVANNAH MITCHELL on MP POWER PLAYDAY
   5th 15.986 $ 97.00
                             KRISTEN HANCHEY on A WEALTHY DESIGN (JESSIE)
6th 15.992
```

OLII 13.994	IIII DILII IIII OII - OIII - OII - O
7th 16.034	KRISTEN HANCHEY on SPARKLES
8th 16.062	CARLEE FLYNN on LK PERKS BEDUINO
9th 16.147	AMBER HATHCOCK on FIRE N WONDER
10th 16.155	AUDRA FLAMM on LENA
11th 16.164	AMIE CREWS on WPH SHEZASLICKDESIGN
12th 16.188	KRISTEN HANCHEY on PRECIOUS
13th 16.253	CYIAH AVILIA on PACKIN NICK BAR
14th 16.258	RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BIG GIRL
15th 16.322	KALEIGH BECTON on CORONA SIX MOON
16th 16.393	SARA SNIDER on SWEET DEALIN CAT
10011 1010	

	2D Placings
1st 16.472 \$221.00	TORI BRUNER on GL MONTE WALSH
2nd 16.474 \$184.00	WENDY CULBERSON on FLYIN TA FIREWATER
3rd 16.529 \$147.00	MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on WALLA WALLA BING BANG
4th 16.538 \$111.00	KATIE POOLE on JESS
5th 16.547 \$ 74.00	MADIE PHILLIPS on SPOOKS BAR MAID
6th 16.548	KATIE RIMES on DUAL'S FLIT BAR GIRL
7th 16.612	BRANDY TYSON on MEMPHIS
8th 16.624	AMANDA KESSLER on PAY MS SOLO
9th 16.687	AMANDA WEEKLEY on EXHIBIT
10th 16.704	MEMPHIS GREEN on RIMBOS LIL HICKORY (SAPPHIRE)
11th 16.715	CHANLEY KESSLER-ROVELLA on MS FINAL CONCLUSION
12th 16.719	BELLA SILIATO on SUN MOON N STARS (FISH)
13th 16.756	WENDY CULBERSON on FRENCH FIRE
14th 16.768	CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey
15th 16.829	CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
16th 16.837	BROOKE TART on THE BOOK OF RUTH
17th 16.881	JENNY PARROTT on RUBY
18th 16.884	EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
19th 16.894	REESE STOKES on MARTHA'S BUG
있는 아이들이 하는 아프로그램을 보고 하는데 아이들이 있어요? 그렇게 하는데	

9:51 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

		DEAD.
	16.994 \$150.00	MADISON OSCEOLA on PEARL
	17.021 \$125.00	SHELBY MATTHEWS on PUNKY BRUSTER
3rd	17.029 \$100.00	SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
4th	17.090 \$ 75.00	STACEY KILLMAIER on DIAMONDS LIL ROOSTER
5th	17.153 \$ 50.00	BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on FORTUNES MAGIC
6th	17.166	HALEY BUDOWSKI on SETTINONTHECASH
7th	17.204	ALEXA CONSIDINE on CORA
	17.307	JILL FAVER on RAIN
9th	17.471	HOLLY HALL on BENELLI
	17.541	MADISON OSCEOLA on JUICY
11th	17.549	ANGELA SAULS on JESSI JAMES
	17.552	MARIAH COURSEN on BIG RED
	17.634	JALIYAH KROEPLIN on TATER
	17.763	ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER BOY
	17.772	JORDAN VALDEZ on CASH
	17.774	LEANNA BILLIE on MP DINEROS GRATIS
	17.790	CARRERA GOPHER on FLING
	17.805	CAROLINE MAGER on FABS FRENCH MOON
10011	17.005	
		4D Placings
1st	18.040 \$ 80.00	ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON
	18.189 \$ 67.00	VICTORIA BERGER on WONDERS DUNNY
	18.272 \$ 53.00	WILLIAM POTTER on SOUTHERN BELLE
	18.277 \$ 40.00	COURTNEY DUNMIRE on TABUS WHISKEY GIRL
	18.545 \$ 27.00	CAROLINE MAGER on DT PEPSI CODIE
	18.695	KASSIA JANOCSKO on CASPER
	18.821	EMMA CRONIN on BOBAR DOCS SMOKIN JET
	19.601	KRYSTA BURTON on MJ KELLY'S JETFIRE
	21.069	JENNIFER NORRIS on WILL'S SEVEN
	23.010	MYLEI MANN on JUNIOR
	24.308	CARISSA ORR on WILLY DUNIT
	400.000	EMMA RUSSELL on CHIEF
	415.580	JESSI QUINN on ROLL CALL DUDE
	415.619	KRISTEN HANCHEY on TY DANCIN IN THE BLAZE (ANNI
	416.120	LAUREN SANTAGATA on FANCY
	416.126	MELISSA MCKAY on FAMOUS CHUNKOLENA
N/T	416.210	AMY STEVENS WATTERS on BAMBI
N/T	416.210	PAIGE GEARHART ON MS BLUEBELL SCORPIO
N/T	416.320	FAITH COTTER on OH NO THE ALARM
N/T	416.338	BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR ON PAY THIS FAMOUS DUET
	416.373	AMBER HATHCOCK on INDIAN PUTSUIT
N/T		MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY FIREWATER DISCOS
N/T	416.388 416.406	ADDISON ROBERTS on CHICKADITA CAT
N/T	416.429	KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
N/T	416.429	KRISTEN JUST on JJS HOLLYWOOD GIRL
N/T N/T	416.714	SARAH MAZZARELLA on ROXANNE
		KATELYN SASSER on DRUMMER DA MAN
N/T	416.890	ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT
N/T	416.946	KAYDYNCE REDMAN on JL RED REPLICA
N/T	417.087 417.088	CARISSA ORR on TOBY SIZZLES
N/T	411.000	OUTTOOL OUT TOOL STEEDING

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL

```
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 592.50, Rider count = 31
                                                 229.50
     1D Time = 15.953, Placings = 5, Pool = $
     2D Time = 16.453, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 175.25
3D Time = 16.953, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 121.00
   4D Time = 17.953, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 66.75
                     Not Placed = 11
                               1D Placings
                               LINDSAY SANTAGATA on ALICE
   1st 15.953 $ 99.00
                               SAVANNAH MITCHELL on MP POWER PLAYDAY
  2nd 15.986 $ 76.00
                               CYIAH AVILIA on PACKIN NICK BAR
   3rd 16.253 $ 46.00
                               RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BIG GIRL
 4th 16.258
                               KALEIGH BECTON on CORONA SIX MOON
   5th 16.322
                               2D Placings
                               MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on WALLA WALLA BING BANG
   1st 16.529 $ 75.00
                               MEMPHIS GREEN on RIMBOS LIL HICKORY (SAPPHIRE)
   2nd 16.704 $ 58.00
                               BELLA SILIATO on SUN MOON N STARS (FISH)
   3rd 16.719 $ 35.00
                               CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
  4th 16.829
                               EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
   5th 16.884
                               REESE STOKES on MARTHA'S BUG
 6th 16.894
                                3D Placings
                               MARIAH COURSEN on BIG RED
1st 17.552 $ 52.00
                               JALIYAH KROEPLIN on TATER
   2nd 17.634 $ 40.00
                               JORDAN VALDEZ on CASH
  3rd 17.772 $ 24.00
                               CAROLINE MAGER on FABS FRENCH MOON
   4th 17.805
                                4D Placings
   1st 18.189 $ 29.00
                               VICTORIA BERGER on WONDERS DUNNY
                               WILLIAM POTTER on SOUTHERN BELLE
  2nd 18.272 $ 22.00
                               CAROLINE MAGER on DT PEPSI CODIE
   3rd 18.545 $ 13.00
  4th 18.695
                               KASSIA JANOCSKO on CASPER
                               EMMA CRONIN on BOBAR DOCS SMOKIN JET
   5th 18.821
                               KATLYNN BUSTIN on BUBBA
N/T 406.649
                               FAITH COTTER on OH NO THE ALARM
T \setminus N
       416.320
                               MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY FIREWATER DISCOS
     416.388
N/T
                               KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
       416.429
N/T
                               ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT
N/T
    416.946
                               KAYDYNCE REDMAN on JL RED REPLICA
N/T
       417.087
                               RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on BELLE
     417.287
N/T
                               KAMYRN HOFFMAN on CINCH
       417.292
N/T
                               CYIAH AVILIA on TOOTS SA LITTLE LUCKY
N/T
      417.397
                               ELIZA COOPER on SAINT TIMES DASH
N/T
       417.739
```

KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on PRINCESS

N/T

417.976

9:52 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL

USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in SENIORS

Paying to 1 placings,	Jackpot Total = \$ 93.75, Rider count = 5
2D Time = 17.038, 3D Time = 17.538,	Placings = 2, Pool = \$ 37.50 Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 28.13 Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 18.75 Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 9.38
1st 16.538 \$ 38.00 2nd 17.029	1D Placings KATIE POOLE on JESS SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
1st 17.307 \$ 28.00	2D Placings JILL FAVER on RAIN
1st 18.040 \$ 19.00	3D Placings ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON
	4D Placings

JENNIFER NORRIS on WILL'S SEVEN

1st 21.069 \$ 9.00

Page 1

9:53 PM 01/14/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 01/14/21

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL

Table 1 Jackpot in ADULT

Paving to 1 placings	, Jackpot	Total = \$	150.00,	Rider	count	=	8
----------------------	-----------	------------	---------	-------	-------	---	---

1 D	Time =	16.164.	Placings	=	2,	Pool	==	\$	60.00
-----	--------	---------	----------	---	----	------	----	----	-------

2D Time = 16.664, Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 45.00 3D Time = 17.164, Placings = 2, Pool = \$ 30.00

4D Time = 18.164, Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 15.00

Not Placed = 2

		1D Placings
1st	16.164 \$ 60.00	AMIE CREWS on WPH SHEZASLICKDESIGN
	16.547	MADIE PHILLIPS on SPOOKS BAR MAID
		2D Placings
1st	16.994 \$ 45.00	MADISON OSCEOLA on PEARL
		3D Placings
1st	17.541 \$ 30.00	MADISON OSCEOLA on JUICY
	17.774	LEANNA BILLIE on MP DINEROS GRATIS
		4D Placings
1st	18.277 \$ 15.00	COURTNEY DUNMIRE on TABUS WHISKEY GIRL
N/T	416.120	LAUREN SANTAGATA on FANCY
N/T	417.165	ASHLEY PALUMBO on LORETTA